Planning Board

Meeting

“Agenda

Day
Date
Time
Location
Room

Contact
Phone
Date of Filing

Wednesday
Jan. 9, 2013
7:00 PM

Town Hall
Planning Board
Office

Alan Gordon
508-248-2237

‘Jan. 2, 2013

Iime
7:00 p.m.
7:15 p.m.

7:25 p.m.

7:35 p.m.

7:45 p.m.

7:55 p.m.
8:05 p.m.

8:20 p.m.

Please Note:

Event

Open Meeting
Mail, bills, general administrative business
Public Hearing-Gregson, Inc. Site Plan Application

Public Hearing (Continued)-Nature's Classroom Site Plan
Application

Public Hearing (Continued)-Santos Site Plan Application
Subdivision/Site Plan Administration-

Lambs Pond Estates Approval Extension

Yankee Crossing Site Plan Approval Extension

Swadia Site Plan Performance Guarantee

FY 2014 Planning Board Budget

Growth Management

Planning Board Discussion
Review Minutes

New Planning Board Business
Miscellaneous ‘

The Gunter Estates Definitive Subdivision Plan

Public Hearing that was opened on November 14, 2012 has been

continued to

e Wednesday, January 23 Planning Board meeting

at the request of the applicant.




